



WEARNES

SERVICE ESTIMATE

102187 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mdm SEOW KIM KHYOK CAROLYN

139 CAVENAGH ROAD

#09-05

Singapore 259627

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1

Inv.date. : 03/07/2024

WIP No. . : 15990

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 96363655

Reg.No. . : SGW131B

Reg.date . : 10/09/2019

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: 3PCMANJ55Z0551235

Closed by : Kian Zhi Yeu Zoey

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mdm SEOW KIM KHYOK C

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REMOVE & REPLACE BUMPER	0	2250.00	0		2,250.00	S
	FRONT COVER & OTHERS RELATED					1600 1800-	
	SPARE PARTS.						
800	TO PUTTY, SAND, PRIME, SPRAY	0	1700.00	0		1,700.00	S
	PAINT, WASH, POLISH BUMPER					1600 2550	
	FRONT COVER & TO BLEND						
	FENDER RH & LH.						
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESET	0	435.00	0		435.00	S
	OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES.						
802	TO FOCUS HEADLAMP. <i>Xm</i>	0	145.00	0		145.00	S
	BUMPER SCREW TAPPING <i>m</i>	10.0 EA	1.70			15.30	17.00 S
	SPACER - FRONT BUMPE <i>m</i>	2.0 EA	17.10			30.78	34.20 S
	BRACKET - FRONT BUMP <i>m</i>	1.0 EA	31.90			28.71	31.90 S
	BUMPER SET FR <i>scr</i>	1.0 EA	1633.50			1470.15	1,633.50 S
	NUT-U <i>m</i>	1.0 EA	4.40			3.96	4.40 S
	SCREW <i>m</i>	2.0 EA	1.70			3.40	3.40 S
	MOULDING-FR, LH <i>scr</i>	1.0 EA	210.50			189.45	210.50 S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

102187 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mdm SEOW KIM KHYOK CAROLYN

139 CAVENAGH ROAD

#09-05

Singapore 259627

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2

Inv.date. : 03/07/2024

WIP No. . : 15990

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 96363655

Reg.No. . : SGW131B

Reg.date . : 10/09/2019

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: 3PCMANJ55Z0551235

Closed by : Kian Zhi Yeu Zoey

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mdm SEOW KIM KHYOK C

Op.No	Description	Mech	Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	NUT <i>m</i>		10.0	EA	2.70		24.30	27.00 S
	HEADLAMP ASSY-LH QX5 <i>? X n</i>		1.0	EA	4827.20		4,827.20	S
	BRACKET-MOUNTIN <i>? X n</i>		1.0	EA	42.30		42.30	S
	BOLT <i>m</i>		10.0	EA	3.30		24.70	33.00 S
	BOLT <i>m</i>		4.0	EA	3.30		11.88	13.20 S
	NUT-SPRING <i>m</i>		4.0	EA	6.60		23.76	26.40 S
	PROTECTOR-FR,LH <i>? X n</i>		1.0	EA	205.50		205.50	S
	CLIP-BOTTOM COVER QX <i>m</i>		10.0	EA	3.20		28.80	32.00 S
	WHEELARCH CLIP <i>m</i>		2.0	EA	15.50		27.90	31.00 S
	SEAL-FR FDR,RH <i>X n</i>		1.0	EA	11.60		11.60	S
	COVER-FRONT FEN <i>X n</i>		1.0	EA	173.70		173.70	S
	INSULATOR <i>X n</i>		1.0	EA	78.00		78.00	S
	DUCT-FR FDR,LH <i>X n</i>		1.0	EA	84.60		84.60	S
	BAFFLE-FR,LH <i>X n</i>		1.0	EA	80.80		80.80	S
	FENDER-FRONT LH <i>repair</i>		1.0	EA	1592.00		1,592.00	S
	RIVET-TRIM <i>X n</i>		5.0	EA	3.70		18.50	S
	CLIP-TRUNK RR <i>X n</i>		10.0	EA	9.70		97.00	S

Grand Total. 18,714.00

Tel. No. 96363655

081 8 9.00

Total 18,714.00

Paid 0.00

Please pay 18,714.00

081 8-8102187; 081 8-8102187; 081 8-8102187; 081 8-8102187

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

SERVICE ESTIMATE

J2187 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mdm SEOW KIM KHYOK CAROLYN

139 CAVENAGH ROAD

#09-05

Singapore 259627

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 3

Inv.date. : 03/07/2024

WIP No. : 15990

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. : Mobile: 96363655

Reg.No. : SGW131B

Reg.date : 10/09/2019

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: 3PCMANJ55Z0551235

Closed by : Kian Zhi Yeu Zoey

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mdm SEOW KIM KHYOK C

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	AIR SPOILER-FR <i>sun</i>	1.0 EA	864.00		77.60	864.00	S
	- MLDG SET-WHEEL <i>3x11</i>	1.0 EA	328.00			328.00	S
	- GROM-PTN PIPE <i>3x11</i>	4.0 EA	5.40			21.60	S
	WHEELARCH GROMMET <i>FX11</i>	4.0 EA	11.00		79.60	44.00	S
	WHEELARCH CLIP <i>FX50</i>	2.0 EA	6.00		16.80	12.00	S
	SCREW <i>nn</i>	6.0 EA	2.70		14.58	16.20	S
	CLIP <i>nn</i>	10.0 EA	3.40		30.60	34.00	S
	LAMP FOG LH <i>Xnn</i>	1.0 EA	612.80			612.80	S
	SCREW <i>X nn</i>	1.0 EA	2.70			2.70	S

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Labour Total 4,530.00
 Parts Total 11,244.00
 Package Total 0.00

Gross Total. 15,774.00

Net..... 15,774.00

GST @ 9.0% 1,419.66

Total..... 17,193.65

Paid..... 0.00

Please Pay.. 17,193.65

RASUL - 4p 90010068
 4 days + 1 = 5 days
 10/07/24
 Resurvey before paint

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated; P=PreviousRate

Name of Insurance Company
 Policy Number / Cover Note Number